
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(土) 晴れ時々曇り 11.8 6.4 1,910.3 84,053 84,053 53,152 158.1

3/2(日) 曇り時々晴れ 11.1 1.9 1,187.0 52,228 136,281 106,304 128.2

3/3(月) 曇り 2.5 0.0 921.0 40,524 176,805 159,457 110.9

3/4(火) 曇り 5.1 3.8 1,737.1 76,432 253,238 212,609 119.1

3/5(水) 曇り時々雨 5.3 0.0 267.1 11,752 264,990 265,761 99.7

3/6(木) 晴れ一時雨 8.2 1.5 1,631.6 71,790 336,780 318,913 105.6

3/7(金) 曇り時々晴れ 3.8 3.1 1,433.3 63,065 399,846 372,066 107.5

3/8(土) 曇り時々晴れ 4.9 1.7 1,287.7 56,659 456,504 425,218 107.4

3/9(日) 晴れ時々曇り 8.1 3.9 1,601.5 70,466 526,970 478,370 110.2

3/10(月) 晴れ時々曇り 8.4 10.4 2,343.4 103,110 630,080 531,522 118.5

3/11(火) 晴れ 14.9 7.2 2,398.5 105,534 735,614 584,674 125.8

3/12(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 15.4 6.7 2,040.7 89,791 825,405 637,827 129.4

3/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 12.1 4.7 2,014.7 88,647 914,052 690,979 132.3

3/14(金) 晴れのち時々曇り 9.9 6.9 2,111.5 92,906 1,006,958 744,131 135.3

3/15(土) 曇り時々晴れ 7.4 0.5 1,118.7 49,223 1,056,180 797,283 132.5

3/16(日) 曇り 5.7 0.0 306.5 13,486 1,069,666 850,436 125.8

3/17(月) 曇り時々雨 6.6 0.0 691.8 30,439 1,100,106 903,588 121.7

3/18(火) 晴れ時々曇り 7.6 3.0 1,475.2 64,909 1,165,014 956,740 121.8

3/19(水) 曇り時々晴れ 6.6 0.0 691.7 30,435 1,195,449 1,009,892 118.4

3/20(木) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.1 0.7 571.1 25,128 1,220,578 1,063,044 114.8

3/21(金) 曇り時々晴れ 12.5 1.0 502.6 22,114 1,242,692 1,116,197 111.3

3/22(土) 曇り時々晴れ 17.5 2.9 1,154.2 50,785 1,293,477 1,169,349 110.6

3/23(日) 晴れ時々曇り 11.5 8.3 2,348.6 103,338 1,396,815 1,222,501 114.3

3/24(月) 曇り時々晴れ 15.5 7.2 1,971.1 86,728 1,483,544 1,275,653 116.3

3/25(火) 曇り一時雨 18.0 2.7 1,002.6 44,114 1,527,658 1,328,805 115.0

3/26(水) 曇り時々晴れ 20.3 0.0 174.3 7,669 1,535,327 1,381,958 111.1

3/27(木) 曇り時々雨 16.5 0.7 1,096.1 48,228 1,583,556 1,435,110 110.3

3/28(金) 曇り時々雨 11.3 0.0 179.5 7,898 1,591,454 1,488,262 106.9

3/29(土) 曇り時々晴れ 8.5 3.5 1,285.0 56,540 1,647,994 1,541,414 106.9

3/30(日) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.1 0.1 775.8 34,135 1,682,129 1,594,567 105.5

3/31(月) 晴れ時々曇り 6.8 8.2 2,462.8 108,363 1,790,492 1,647,719 108.7
℃ h 40,693.0

9.9 3.13 1,312.7

3.64 1,265.5

実績平均(/日) ¥57,758

  月目標値 ¥53,152

月合計 ¥1,790,492
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